NO.201(2022/2/1~2/28)

X % & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
2A18 1,929,140
2A1H NTSEINTEH AT 1,000 1,930,140
2A1H OKSFEFINIHF{F 3,000 1,933,140
2A1H  IMEEINIHF 1,000 1,934,140
2A1H SKEFEINIHF{F 500 1,934,640
2A18 FHSFEINIHF 1,000 1,935,640
2A1H KESELINIH T 1,000 1,936,640
2A1H FHEFEINDITH{F 1,000 1,937,640
2A1H SASEINTEHAT 2,000 1,939,640
2A1H  IMEEINIHF 1,000 1,940,640
2A1E HJISEINTH 1,000 1,941,640
2A1E TMEELINITEHFAH 2,000 1,943,640
2A1H SKEFEINIHF{F 1,000 1,944,640
2H138 ONZFLNTH (T 2,000 1,946,640
28158 ARSFLNIEF 2,000 1,948,640
28158 LYSELNTHF (T 1,000 1,949,640
28168 TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,950,640
28228 ORSFEFINIEH(T 500 1,951,140
2H258 STSFSNITEHAT 10,000 1,961,140
2268 MISFESINTEHAT 1,000 1,962,140
2288 AMIFLINTEHFAH 2,000 1,964,140
2H28H ONZFEINIHF{F 2,000 1,966,140
2288 KKSFLNITEHFAH 2,000 1,968,140
2A288 LYVAILEE 11,806 1,956,334
2F28H paypal*syncable FHEIGRAEER D) 38,410 1,917,924
2288 *VNN—%=%B 12,000 1,929,924
2R &Et 51,000 50,216




